
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

2861 INDEX RD

madison, WI 53713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

5477 S Westridge Ct

New Berlin, WI 53151

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

1321 Hodges Street

Lake Charles, LA 70601

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

Joe Daniels Construction

mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

Melissa 
Skiffington melissa.skiffington@pieperpower.comMP Systems Inc. (262) 879-8200

(608) 222-3456

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

kellie.quinn@patwilliamsconstruction.co
mPat Williams Construction (337) 433-4300

Mike Pohlman

Kellie Quinn

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Contract 7949

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

jay stassi jstassi@ecidesign.comelectric construction (608) 204-7079

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(920) 348-5100

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

(608) 271-4800ksainsbury@danielsco.comKeea Sainsbury

5/5/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7949

3115 e 17th ave

columbus, OH 43219

13201 W. Silver Spring Rd

Butler, WI 53007

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320237

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

ashely sonner asonner@usutilitycontractors.comusutility (614) 471-7559

Daryl Willing wilsurge@wilsurge.comWIL-Surge Electric (262) 781-9210

5/5/2017


